
Organization Name Special Distinction First Name Last Name CredentialsTitle Email

Alameda County Behavioral Healthcare-SUD division Project Lead Seth Gomez Senior Pharmacist seth.gomez@acgov.org

Alameda County Behavioral Healthcare-SUD division Project Lead Jacqline Murillo MPH DMC-ODS Consultant jacqline.murillo@acgov.org

Alameda County Behavioral Healthcare-SUD division Karen Wise PsyD Director of Behavioral Health Integration kawise@alamedahealthsystem.org

Alameda County Behavioral Healthcare-SUD division Charles Flores PhD Director of Recovery and Wellness Services cflores@lafamiliacounseling.org

Alameda County Behavioral Healthcare-SUD division Mike Mcconville PhD scbox643@aol.com

Alameda County Behavioral Healthcare-SUD division Melissa Vallas Deputy Medical Director melissa.vallas@acbh.org

Alameda County Behavioral Healthcare-SUD division Emily Claassen Program Specialist emily.claassen2@acgov.org

Asian Health Services Project Lead Sanjeshni Sen LMFT Behavioral Health Counselor ssen@ahschc.org

Asian Health Services Yu Huan Xie Specialty Mental Health Medical Director yxie@ahschc.org

Asian Health Services Kao Saechao LCSW Specialty Mental Health Director ksaechao@ahschc.org

Didi Hirsch Mental Health Services Project Lead; X-Waivered Clinician Donovan Wong MD Medical Director dwong@didihirsch.org

Didi Hirsch Mental Health Services Bonnie Tann RN Director of Nursing btann@didihirsch.org

Didi Hirsch Mental Health Services Christina Ahumada PhD Program Director cahumada@didihirsch.org

Didi Hirsch Mental Health Services Connie Rayna LAPTN Coach crayna@didihirsch.org

Didi Hirsch Mental Health Services Kristine Santoro PhD Vice President of Quality and Innovation ksantoro@didihirsch.org

Didi Hirsch Mental Health Services Allan Sarmiento Chief Information Officer asarmiento@didihirsch.org

Didi Hirsch Mental Health Services Grant Lead Elana Helgesen Grants Manager ehelgesen@didihirsch.org

Fresno New Connections Cheryl Whittle LCSW; PhDClinical Supervisor cwhittle@teamfnc.com

Fresno New Connections Project Lead Clarene White MS Program Director cwhite@teamfnc.com

Fresno New Connections Jerry Martin CFO jmartin@teamfnc.com

Fresno New Connections Daisy Obong SUD Program Coordinator dobong@teamfnc.com

KCS Anna Keiderling KC Services Managing Director akeiderling@kcsinc.org

KCS X-Waivered Clinician Gabriel Fernandez NP Psychiatric Nurse Practitioner gfernandez@kcsinc.org

KCS Project Lead Grace Xu Managing Director gxu@kcsinc.org

KCS Ellen Ahn MSW Executive Director eahn@kcshealthcenter.org

KCS Jungwon Kim LMFT Clinic Manager jukim@kcsinc.org

KCS Tito Sanchez LCSW Clinical Supervisor tsanchez@kcsinc.org

Los Angeles Centers for Alcohol and Drug Abuse (L.A. CADA) Project Lead Desiree Crèvecoeur-MacPhail, Ph.D. PhD MAT Program Director desiree@lacada.com

Los Angeles Centers for Alcohol and Drug Abuse (L.A. CADA) Patric Brillhart QA Manager pbrillhart@lacada.com

Los Angeles Centers for Alcohol and Drug Abuse (L.A. CADA) Karina Espinoza M.A.T. Specialist kespinoza@lacada.com

Los Angeles Centers for Alcohol and Drug Abuse (L.A. CADA) Liana Sanchez Program Manager lsanchez@lacada.com

Los Angeles Centers for Alcohol and Drug Abuse (L.A. CADA) Tristan Jones LVN tjones@lacada.com

Valley Health Associates Project Lead Amy Bravo CADC Executive Dirctor amy.vha@att.net

Valley Health Associates Stephanie Susidko LVN Program Director ssusidko.vha@att.net

Valley Health Associates X-Waivered Clinician Esther Castellanos PA Physician Assistant estheracast@yahoo.com

Valley Health Associates Project Lead Michael Salinas Outpatient Service Manager msalinas@valleyhealthassociates.com

Valley Health Associates X-Waivered Clinician Reb Close ER Physician reb.close@gmail.com

Valley Health Associates Jason Wasche MD jasonwasche@gmail.com

Valley Health Associates Guillermo Rodriguez ASW Clinical Supervisor grodriguez@valleyhealthassociates.com


